
1	 Carme Chacón

2	 Clara Campoamor

3	 Elisabeth Eidenbenz

4	 Maria Aurelia Capmany

5	 Esperança Martí

6	 Rosa de Luxemburg

7	 Almudena Grandes

8	 Angelina Alòs

9	 Mercè Rodoreda

10	 Núria Tortras

11	 Josefina Maynadé

12	 Margarita Xirgu

13	 Caterina Albert

14	 Àngela Roselló i Tarrés

15	 Montserrat Roig

16	 Dolors Barceló i Escoda

17	 Carme Serrallonga

18	 Roser Artigas

Ruta feminista 
d’Esplugues

QUE HAN FET 
HISTÒRIA
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1	 Carme Chacón | Casa Consistorial

2	 Clara Campoamor | C/ de Clara Campoamor

3	 Elisabeth Eidenbenz | Pl. d’Elisabeth Eidenbenz

4	 Maria Aurelia Capmany C/ Maria Aurèlia Capmany

5	 Esperança Martí | Carrer de Esperança Martí

6	 Rosa de Luxemburg | Jardins Rosa de Luxemburg (C/ del Nord)

7	 Almudena Grandes | CIRD Vil·la Pepita

8	 Angelina Alòs | Espai Baronda (C/la Riba)

9	 Mercè Rodoreda | C/ de Mercè Rodoreda i Gurgui

10	Núria Tortras | Av. de Jacint Esteva Fontanet amb C/ Traginers

11	 Josefina Maynadé | Av. Isidre Martí - C/ Gaspar Fàbregas

12	 Margarita Xirgu | Jardí de Margarita Xirgu

13. Caterina Albert | Jardins Caterina Albert

14. Àngela Roselló i Tarrés | Plaça Santa Magdalena 24 (PAC)

15. Montserrat Roig | C/ Montserrat Roig – grup escultòric “Trobada”

16. Dolors Barceló i Escoda | Av. Dolors Barceló amb carrer d’Alexandre Soler i March  

17. Carme Serrallonga | Carrer Miró, 41 - Escola Isabel de Villena

18. Roser Artigas | Passatge de Roser Artigues i Llobet amb Plaça Oleguer Junyent


